

Court No. - 10

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 21431 of 2023

Petitioner :- C/M Brahm Bhawanand Purva Madhyamik Vidyalaya

Respondent :- Union Of India And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Dadhi Bal Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- A.S.G.I.,C.S.C.

Hon'ble Kshitij Shailendra,J.

1. The case could not be taken up due to paucity of time.

2. List on 19.01.2024.

Order Date :- 8.12.2023

AKShukla/-