

Court No. - 10

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 21431 of 2023

Petitioner :- C/M Brahm Bhawanand Purva Madhyamik
Vidyalaya

Respondent :- Union Of India And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Dadhi Bal Yadav

Counsel for Respondent :- A.S.G.I.,C.S.C.

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

List this matter on 29.05.2024.

Order Date :- 15.5.2024

Gaurav